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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 32.72

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Gia F2 34.00

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel3 36.24

LIFE-NE  7Wei, Sophia M4 38.03

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L5 41.64

LIFE-NE  9Juelg, Hanna L6 43.41

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 1:10.52

33.36 37.16

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel2 1:23.28

39.61 43.67

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L3 1:33.49

44.66 48.83

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H4 1:38.53

46.15 52.38

LIFE-NE  9Juelg, Hanna L5 1:42.61

48.35 54.26

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 2:35.87

35.32 40.48 39.3840.69

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel2 3:00.52

42.13 46.54 43.9447.91

RAYS-NE  9Schreiber, Jordyn R3 3:06.32

38.50 47.79 49.3150.72

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M4 3:23.40

44.22 51.79 54.5052.89

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H5 3:31.00

48.53 54.15 53.1755.15

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 35.70

RAYS-NE  9Schreiber, Jordyn R2 43.10

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H3 45.94

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L4 47.29

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 1:20.39

39.82 40.57

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Gia F2 1:28.39

43.27 45.12

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel3 1:30.84

44.48 46.36

LIFE-NE  7Wei, Sophia M4 1:38.64

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H5 1:39.37

50.17 49.20

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M1 3:09.55

42.91 47.47 1:39.17

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  9Schreiber, Jordyn R1 51.93

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L2 57.97

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 1:41.42

49.91 51.51

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel2 1:46.28

51.68 54.60

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H3 1:56.61

57.51 59.10

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Gia F1 35.64

LIFE-NE  7Wei, Sophia M2 42.48

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L3 57.47

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 1:26.11

40.39 45.72

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel2 1:45.57

51.39 54.18

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M3 1:50.77

52.02 58.75

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H4 2:06.68

1:00.66 1:06.02

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 3:02.23

39.28 43.10 38.881:00.97

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel2 3:20.82

48.51 47.12 43.511:01.68

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H3 3:40.77

57.82 50.15 50.231:02.57

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A1 28.13

PHX-NE 12Morissette, Riley M2 32.90

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M3 34.46

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V4 35.02

LIFE-NE 11Welburn, Lila H5 36.77

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A6 37.47

LIFE-NE 11Wilson, Anny E7 38.08

PHX-NE 11Clough, Annika R8 1:02.51

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A1 1:00.75

29.27 31.48

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T2 1:04.93

30.91 34.02

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M3 1:05.94

31.64 34.30

UNPHX 12Li, Zoey J4 1:07.13

32.13 35.00

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S5 1:08.12

33.00 35.12

PHX-NE 12Morissette, Riley M6 1:13.34

UNPHX 12Ru, Katelyn7 1:15.05

36.78 38.27

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V8 1:19.69

38.54 41.15

LIFE-NE 11Welburn, Lila H9 1:26.63

41.21 45.42

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A10 1:31.26

43.52 47.74

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R1 2:18.22

31.51 35.10 35.4136.20

RAYS-NE 11Nash, Sophie O2 2:46.70

36.59 43.47 40.2846.36

RAYS-NE 11Eason, Kelci A3 2:48.95

38.62 44.78 38.8746.68

LIFE-NE 11Welburn, Lila H4 3:09.39

41.43 2:27.96

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis1 5:57.38

31.84 34.97 35.9534.53

36.47 37.05 36.79 37.98

37.29 34.51

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E2 5:59.68

32.06 35.89 36.7536.53

37.13 36.61 37.22 37.42

35.45 34.62

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 6:09.48

32.33 36.00 37.7237.85

38.30 38.52 37.87 37.74

36.95 36.20

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S4 6:18.86

34.27 38.47 37.7440.57

39.96 38.22 38.32 38.60

37.62 35.09

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M5 6:30.91

33.86 38.55 40.7639.47

40.27 40.10 40.96 40.63

39.27 37.04
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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free)

UNPHX 12Li, Zoey J6 6:31.86

34.87 39.97

40.27 40.77 40.38 40.27

39.03 38.09

LIFE-NE 11Edwards, Bella S7 6:35.17

35.19 38.88 39.5039.47

39.54 40.88 40.20 42.07

40.62 38.82

RAYS-NE 12Manning, Elena S8 6:41.88

34.87 38.55

2:44.34

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N9 7:00.89

38.21 41.63 43.0642.91

42.35 43.57 42.78 43.89

40.92 41.57

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J10 7:03.55

35.18 41.26 44.5842.95

44.74 43.47 43.62 44.25

43.74 39.76

UNPHX 12Ru, Katelyn11 7:12.63

39.47 43.59 44.1444.75

43.77 44.14 44.32 43.90

43.16 41.39

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V12 7:37.66

41.36 46.60 46.4447.27

46.81 46.64 47.32 46.13

1:29.09

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis1 12:30.95

31.85 35.13 36.3836.12

36.97 37.05 37.47 37.78

38.15 37.64 37.71 38.53

39.66 39.30 37.89 38.58

39.68 39.51 39.03 36.52

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S2 13:18.43

35.40 40.33 42.0240.65

41.85 41.90 41.51 40.72

41.97 39.84 39.31 40.87

39.33 39.93 40.04 40.08

39.45 38.96 38.89 35.38

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M3 13:27.17

33.71 37.42 41.4840.03

41.11 40.80 41.03 40.82

40.56 41.27 41.72 41.08

40.88 41.25 41.94 41.88

40.96 40.63 40.25 38.35

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T4 13:42.61

35.81 40.30 42.4042.04

42.61 42.85 42.59 42.54

43.08 42.46 42.07 41.35

42.31 41.97 40.25 40.09

41.17 39.44 39.13 38.15

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N5 14:05.33

37.64 41.87 43.8042.20

43.46 44.17 39.94 44.07

43.14 44.20 43.95 44.67

41.79 42.56 42.23 41.83

42.63 40.74 41.17 39.27

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J6 14:24.93

35.11 40.70 44.8443.21

45.55 44.61 44.49 44.82

44.36 44.60 44.10 44.31

44.85 45.09 45.15 42.25

43.26 44.28 40.53 38.82

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E1 20:54.35

33.30 38.05 37.9539.10

38.03 39.09 39.15 38.47

38.03 37.20 38.03 37.69

37.64 38.86 37.90 38.70

38.94 38.31 38.31 37.83

37.55 38.61 38.69 39.07

37.85 40.16 38.66 39.30

38.20 37.51 36.27 36.52

35.38

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A2 21:12.45

32.61 37.44 38.1137.68

37.99 38.34 38.50 38.94

39.01 39.24 38.44 39.20

38.83 38.99 38.74 39.05

38.80 39.49 39.11 39.43

39.26 39.20 39.15 39.23

39.19 39.11 39.10 39.05

39.25 39.02 38.20 38.19

36.56

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R1 32.95

RAYS-NE 11Lawson, McKenna R2 33.22

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N3 34.30

UNPHX 12Li, Zoey J4 35.16

RAYS-NE 11Nash, Sophie O5 35.42

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J6 36.55

RAYS-NE 11Eason, Kelci A7 37.47

LIFE-NE 11Welburn, Lila H8 44.76

LIFE-NE 11Wilson, Anny E9 46.15

RAYS-NE 12Murray, Madelyn R10 46.90

PHX-NE 11Clough, Annika R11 1:06.21

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T1 1:09.64

33.61 36.03

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E2 1:11.16

34.73 36.43

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 1:12.39

35.08 37.31

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M4 1:13.78

36.52 37.26

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis5 1:13.91

36.18 37.73

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S6 1:14.80

37.35 37.45

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N7 1:16.60

37.28 39.32

UNPHX 12Ru, Katelyn8 1:17.08

37.70 39.38

UNPHX 12Li, Zoey J9 1:17.96

37.50 40.46

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J10 1:21.12

39.72 41.40

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V11 1:24.04

41.42 42.62

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M12 1:24.65

41.22 43.43

PHX-NE 12Morissette, Riley M13 1:24.77

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A14 1:37.26

44.34 52.92

PHX-NE 11Clough, Annika R15 2:22.22

1:03.29 1:18.93

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A1 2:36.99

36.47 39.33 40.7540.44

RAYS-NE 11Robinson, Mia I2 2:40.98

37.23 40.98 40.8741.90

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Lawson, McKenna R1 36.97

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M2 37.29

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R3 37.35

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E4 38.46

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis5 38.88

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T6 41.33

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S7 41.85

UNPHX 12Ru, Katelyn8 42.07

RAYS-NE 12Manning, Elena S9 42.42

RAYS-NE 11Nash, Sophie O10 43.80

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V11 49.48

RAYS-NE 11Eason, Kelci A12 50.30

LIFE-NE 11Wilson, Anny E13 53.34

RAYS-NE 12Murray, Madelyn R14 58.85

PHX-NE 11Clough, Annika R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M1 1:19.37

38.56 40.81

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E2 1:22.66

39.82 42.84
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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis3 1:22.72

39.42 43.30

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A4 1:27.29

40.36 46.93

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S5 1:28.92

42.87 46.05

LIFE-NE 12Warnetski, Sophia M6 1:29.31

43.45 45.86

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T7 1:31.37

43.43 47.94

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N8 1:33.26

43.90 49.36

UNPHX 12Ru, Katelyn9 1:34.92

45.62 49.30

UNPHX 12Li, Zoey J10 1:36.09

45.38 50.71

PHX-NE 12Morissette, Riley M11 1:39.35

47.76 51.59

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J12 1:39.89

47.50 52.39

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V13 1:41.49

49.74 51.75

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A14 1:54.38

54.08 1:00.30

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis1 2:57.36

40.85 45.12 45.0346.36

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E2 2:57.45

40.59 46.19 45.5545.12

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N3 3:23.23

44.27 52.24 52.4554.27

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J4 3:28.77

46.39 54.00 52.2356.15

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis1 29.74

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E2 30.13

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T3 30.45

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M4 32.81

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S5 33.48

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N6 35.34

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J7 35.38

UNPHX 12Li, Zoey J8 35.70

UNPHX 12Ru, Katelyn9 37.31

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis1 1:05.82

30.57 35.25

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E2 1:08.28

31.63 36.65

RAYS-NE 11Lawson, McKenna R3 1:13.65

34.30 39.35

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T4 1:14.24

34.81 39.43

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M5 1:18.19

35.62 42.57

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J6 1:18.37

36.40 41.97

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A7 1:18.75

35.84 42.91

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S8 1:20.46

39.77 40.69

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N9 1:23.09

37.71 45.38

UNPHX 12Li, Zoey J10 1:24.96

38.52 46.44

UNPHX 12Ru, Katelyn11 1:29.25

42.22 47.03

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V12 1:37.17

46.64 50.53

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis1 2:27.44

31.58 36.98 34.7244.16

RAYS-NE 11Lawson, McKenna R2 2:28.46

33.53 38.49 32.1844.26

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E3 2:32.02

32.95 37.66 34.1547.26

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M4 2:34.73

35.69 39.11 35.8644.07

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A5 2:39.77

34.81 39.49 35.6249.85

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R6 2:40.72

32.64 38.94 41.6147.53

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T7 2:43.28

33.98 40.54 37.1351.63

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S8 2:44.37

37.29 38.58 36.0952.41

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N9 2:46.58

36.78 39.00 38.3552.45

RAYS-NE 12Manning, Elena S10 2:48.33

38.11 43.24 37.9948.99

UNPHX 12Li, Zoey J11 2:49.68

38.37 41.86 35.8753.58

UNPHX 12Ru, Katelyn12 2:52.61

38.14 41.32 39.8253.33

LIFE-NE 11Edwards, Bella S13 2:53.43

41.80 43.41 36.4651.76

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J14 2:56.33

38.01 45.44 40.0052.88

RAYS-NE 11Eason, Kelci A15 3:07.11

44.10 44.29 41.2157.51

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V16 3:09.74

42.7154.99

RAYS-NE 12Murray, Madelyn R17 3:27.30

48.48 51.27 44.201:03.35

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNPHX 12Li, Zoey J1 5:55.48

37.41 45.29 43.7645.02

54.44 53.44 38.08 38.04

UNPHX 12Ru, Katelyn2 6:09.64

41.93 48.55 43.7644.42

53.38 55.08 42.26 40.26

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 26.56

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E2 26.97

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E3 27.97

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G4 28.46

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M5 30.27

PHX-NE 13Edsall, Tiya C6 31.57

LIFE-NE 13Millan, Sofia C7 31.70

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C8 31.97

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R1 1:02.54

29.92 32.62

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G2 1:04.64

31.13 33.51

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H3 1:04.68

31.11 33.57

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia4 1:06.69

31.23 35.46

PHX-NE 13Chatson, Nikki R5 1:12.90

34.42 38.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:02.26

29.40 31.21 30.4731.18

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G2 2:16.61

30.73 34.87 35.2635.75

LIFE-NE 14Pham, Norah L3 2:18.25

31.98 33.26 36.4736.54

RAYS-NE 13Ashworth, Alyssa D4 2:26.29

34.03 36.93 37.5337.80

RAYS-NE 13Capici, Cambria M5 2:38.48

36.85 42.01 38.4441.18

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 5:23.60

28.95 32.12 33.1433.35

32.56 32.79 33.90 33.38

32.20 31.21

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E2 5:39.68

30.39 33.32 34.6434.28

34.60 34.92 35.00 35.19

34.31 33.03
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Results
(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 5:54.32

30.57 33.57 36.7235.76

36.14 36.97 36.54 36.68

36.94 34.43

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G4 5:55.16

30.90 34.88 36.0936.05

36.90 36.62 36.54 36.42

36.19 34.57

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G5 5:59.82

31.38 34.58 36.5236.34

37.05 37.27 37.25 37.25

36.89 35.29

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G6 6:01.31

31.65 35.23 35.6836.96

36.89 37.16 36.65 38.19

36.97 35.93

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M7 6:02.43

31.99 35.52 37.6737.07

37.72 36.36 37.55 36.76

36.39 35.40

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R8 6:06.12

31.41 35.77 37.3537.79

38.13 38.50 37.53 37.87

36.43 35.34

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E9 6:11.72

30.95 35.60 38.6637.44

38.41 38.61 39.35 39.26

38.16 35.28

PHX-NE 13Edsall, Tiya C10 6:15.52

34.56 38.30 38.3538.97

38.63 36.99 36.54 38.49

38.41 36.28

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia11 6:25.25

33.31 36.57 38.5838.34

38.88 38.90 39.98 41.06

41.01 38.62

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H12 6:38.64

34.53 38.61 40.8140.34

41.82 41.07 40.61 41.19

40.87 38.79

PHX-NE 13Crusco, Reagan E13 6:43.75

35.12 40.57 41.7341.12

40.83 41.79 40.62 42.90

40.86 38.21

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M14 6:46.98

34.21 38.64 41.3940.64

42.53 41.98 41.96 42.47

43.02 40.14

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C15 6:51.62

36.20 41.62 42.0041.64

41.74 42.91 41.46 42.25

42.70 39.10

PHX-NE 13Chatson, Nikki R16 7:12.31

37.13 43.43 44.2544.57

44.15 43.89 45.55 44.69

44.20 40.45

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E1 11:25.46

30.40 33.62 34.3334.04

34.65 34.99 34.46 34.96

34.79 34.77 34.79 34.58

34.53 34.51 34.51 34.84

34.50 34.53 34.46 33.20

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M2 12:14.92

32.25 35.87 37.5237.21

37.91 37.64 37.26 36.70

37.96 37.50 37.56 36.88

37.37 36.53 37.71 37.25

35.98 36.66 36.85 34.31

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G3 12:26.52

30.37 34.52 36.5935.63

37.22 37.12 37.16 37.55

38.17 37.98 37.95 38.26

38.65 38.44 38.08 38.67

39.84 39.46 38.34 36.52

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E4 12:47.07

32.09 36.52 39.3138.87

39.40 38.78 38.73 38.89

40.07 38.94 38.75 38.64

38.98 38.25 39.55 38.70

38.82 38.98 39.07 35.73

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia5 13:14.15

33.49 37.68 39.8139.48

40.53 39.12 40.39 40.73

40.58 40.72 40.44 40.31

40.09 39.99 40.19 40.52

40.38 41.30 40.30 38.10

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 18:13.33

29.38 32.84 33.0932.94

33.85 33.51 33.72 33.45

33.88 33.11 33.29 33.21

33.56 33.72 32.85 33.36

32.91 33.18 33.35 32.87

33.68 33.55 33.18 33.20

33.60 33.06 33.22 32.83

33.00 33.23 33.40 33.28

32.03

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G2 20:15.07

31.69 35.36 36.3936.29

36.16 37.17 36.41 36.73

36.71 35.70 36.41 37.19

36.52 36.70 37.44 37.12

37.63 37.66 37.41 36.94

36.33 37.00 37.30 38.08

37.79 38.35 37.74 38.62

38.37 38.48 36.07 36.50

34.81

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 20:45.12

30.83 35.65 37.7236.73

37.55 37.57 36.55 37.53

37.82 37.56 38.07 38.35

37.78 37.71 38.18 37.77

38.42 38.49 38.40 38.51

38.71 39.30 37.93 39.51

38.68 38.49 38.78 38.39

38.18 1:54.77 35.19

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R4 20:59.52

32.83 36.34 37.7737.82

37.69 38.07 38.97 37.55

37.82 38.75 37.70 38.61

38.15 39.39 38.82 38.59

38.78 38.87 37.93 38.80

37.67 38.91 38.09 39.25

38.43 39.20 38.48 39.29

38.93 39.26 38.04 38.64

36.08

LIFE-NE 13Millan, Sofia C5 21:00.63

33.97 36.97 37.6337.64

37.97 38.25 37.62 37.99

38.43 38.25 38.46 38.64

38.27 38.73 39.50 38.52

38.30 39.24 38.64 39.03

39.19 39.05 39.99 39.05

38.81 38.18 38.84 38.71

38.08 37.50 37.12 37.84

36.22

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Pham, Norah L1 1:06.66

32.65 34.01

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G2 1:10.59

34.50 36.09

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M3 1:11.29

35.27 36.02

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R4 1:12.12

34.77 37.35

RAYS-NE 13Ashworth, Alyssa D5 1:16.41

36.80 39.61

RAYS-NE 13Capici, Cambria M6 1:17.60

37.12 40.48

PHX-NE 13Edsall, Tiya C7 1:20.03

39.59 40.44
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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:15.27

32.53 34.25 34.0334.46

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E2 2:19.08

32.79 34.88 35.5935.82

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R3 2:21.53

33.09 36.02 36.0236.40

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E4 2:25.40

34.50 37.01 36.2437.65

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G5 2:26.64

34.93 37.20 36.7737.74

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G6 2:28.18

34.54 37.11 38.4538.08

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M7 2:30.94

35.35 38.13 38.0939.37

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G8 2:34.43

36.64 38.62 38.8540.32

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R9 2:37.93

36.37 39.86 40.2841.42

LIFE-NE 13Millan, Sofia C10 2:41.91

38.10 40.38 41.2042.23

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H11 2:46.28

40.64 42.13 41.0542.46

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M12 2:46.39

36.02 42.88 42.6844.81

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C13 2:47.20

38.17 41.71 44.1943.13

PHX-NE 13Edsall, Tiya C14 2:47.72

40.30 42.60 41.8143.01

PHX-NE 13Chatson, Nikki R15 3:06.47

42.98 48.32 46.5048.67

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E1 1:12.84

34.44 38.40

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R2 1:19.08

37.14 41.94

LIFE-NE 14Pham, Norah L3 1:20.28

38.79 41.49

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M4 1:23.16

40.20 42.96

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G5 1:24.05

38.76 45.29

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H6 1:24.70

40.83 43.87

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia7 1:25.39

40.59 44.80

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E8 1:26.46

41.72 44.74

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C9 1:27.98

41.94 46.04

PHX-NE 13Crusco, Reagan E10 1:38.50

47.01 51.49

PHX-NE 13Chatson, Nikki R11 1:41.17

47.20 53.97

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:35.08

35.36 40.54 39.4939.69

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E2 2:35.67

36.52 39.52 39.5340.10

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 2:48.48

38.96 43.12 43.6842.72

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R4 2:50.06

39.49 43.12 43.8143.64

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G5 2:50.57

38.41 42.62 44.9844.56

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G6 2:55.56

40.08 46.02 43.7945.67

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M7 2:56.35

40.65 45.38 44.7645.56

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G8 2:57.50

40.71 45.56 45.0146.22

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia9 3:03.34

41.60 45.65 48.2647.83

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E10 3:03.79

42.14 46.99 46.1248.54

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M11 3:05.41

43.23 47.60 47.2347.35

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H12 3:06.41

43.31 46.70 48.4547.95

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C13 3:06.67

43.53 47.31 47.0148.82

PHX-NE 13Edsall, Tiya C14 3:07.72

45.83 47.93 46.2847.68

PHX-NE 13Chatson, Nikki R15 3:34.20

48.97 54.27 55.3555.61

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R1 1:05.41

30.29 35.12

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G2 1:09.57

33.30 36.27

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M3 1:12.73

33.54 39.19

LIFE-NE 13Dobado Quilis, Sofia4 1:26.66

38.94 47.72

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:14.62

30.27 33.92 34.6735.76

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E2 2:21.18

32.00 34.96 37.4236.80

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M3 2:42.25

35.18 40.95 41.8144.31

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R4 2:42.82

34.03 40.21 44.0344.55

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G5 2:44.73

34.68 39.95 45.7744.33

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G6 2:44.98

36.00 41.97 42.4944.52

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E7 2:45.04

35.70 43.87 42.2543.22

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R8 2:47.73

37.46 43.11 42.5244.64

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G9 2:56.16

36.94 44.34 46.8248.06

PHX-NE 13Crusco, Reagan E10 3:04.12

40.03 46.95 48.7048.44

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M11 3:04.33

35.38 44.46 51.6952.80

PHX-NE 13Edsall, Tiya C12 3:06.07

42.73 47.58 46.7649.00

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C13 3:12.91

39.93 49.30 50.4153.27

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H14 3:13.59

40.85 48.41 51.6852.65

RAYS-NE 13Capici, Cambria M15 3:16.38

44.13 51.12 47.8253.31

PHX-NE 13Chatson, Nikki R16 3:36.04

45.16 57.32 55.0458.52

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:14.42

30.36 33.65 29.9140.50

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E2 2:17.88

30.60 35.56 32.4039.32

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 2:26.48

30.15 40.30 32.6443.39

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R4 2:28.89

33.01 37.30 34.7443.84

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E5 2:28.91

31.87 37.00 33.1046.94

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G6 2:29.21

33.99 36.76 32.4346.03

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G7 2:31.13

32.78 38.62 34.6245.11

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G8 2:32.98

34.02 38.48 35.4545.03

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M9 2:34.85

33.42 38.28 34.2748.88

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M10 2:38.14

34.03 39.92 36.4147.78

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H11 2:44.45

39.56 41.97 35.8747.05

RAYS-NE 13Ashworth, Alyssa D12 2:46.44

37.07 41.73 36.6051.04

PHX-NE 13Edsall, Tiya C13 2:46.45

40.84 42.66 34.9148.04

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C14 2:47.73

37.86 42.11 37.2750.49

PHX-NE 13Crusco, Reagan E15 2:52.44

37.07 45.14 36.7353.50
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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

PHX-NE 13Chatson, Nikki R16 3:08.30

44.29 48.12 39.7656.13

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 4:47.92

30.89 36.44 36.2536.63

41.50 41.22 33.02 31.97

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E2 4:52.58

31.53 34.96 37.9238.84

41.02 40.93 34.31 33.07

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 5:14.64

32.09 39.18 41.2742.81

44.37 44.53 35.02 35.37

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R4 5:20.88

34.96 41.87 38.3439.69

47.69 46.79 35.87 35.67

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G5 5:23.67

34.16 39.47 40.6141.04

48.02 47.50 37.19 35.68

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G6 5:24.21

35.81 42.25 41.4239.88

47.15 47.57 35.02 35.11

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M7 5:25.21

35.13 40.98 39.8341.19

49.57 47.43 36.28 34.80

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G8 5:35.68

36.87 44.25 41.5143.08

49.09 49.04 36.53 35.31

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E9 5:37.03

34.12 41.42 41.6841.36

50.90 50.98 39.38 37.19

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M10 5:46.14

35.08 44.68 44.8942.47

49.85 48.91 39.52 40.74

PHX-NE 13Edsall, Tiya C11 5:52.76

42.21 49.79 45.6544.67

48.29 48.92 37.08 36.15

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H12 6:00.65

42.57 50.66 44.3344.93

51.68 48.70 38.98 38.80

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C13 6:01.60

39.28 48.09 44.7545.99

52.55 50.34 41.84 38.76

PHX-NE 13Chatson, Nikki R14 6:35.04

46.71 56.21 49.8349.15

55.89 54.53 41.65 41.07

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C1 28.22

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C1 1:00.49

29.44 31.05

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J1 3:06.13

40.91 45.29 50.6449.29

 
Girls 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Martino, Alexis G1 5:03.81

26.60 29.19 30.5230.20

30.90 31.30 31.50 31.48

31.55 30.57

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y2 5:29.48

29.52 32.76 33.6233.19

33.70 33.72 33.19 33.58

33.66 32.54

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A3 5:52.34

33.84 35.37 36.7435.54

36.68 35.80 34.42 35.19

35.63 33.13

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C4 6:08.59

33.18 37.88 38.4538.44

37.25 37.17 37.66 37.03

36.69 34.84

 
Girls 15-16 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y1 11:16.72

29.53 32.29 33.6533.32

33.83 34.25 34.11 33.93

34.34 34.48 34.55 34.16

34.33 34.59 34.50 34.28

34.67 34.14 34.19 33.58

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C1 1:10.92

34.36 36.56

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J2 1:43.56

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Martino, Alexis G1 2:04.50

29.03 30.60 32.7032.17

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A2 2:20.48

34.26 35.30 34.8036.12

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y3 2:21.88

33.75 35.69 35.8536.59

PHX-NE 16Young, Ava G4 2:22.91

33.41 36.77 35.3637.37

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A1 1:28.86

43.33 45.53

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J2 1:48.85

51.60 57.25

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Martino, Alexis G1 2:25.78

33.24 36.83 38.0937.62

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y2 2:35.51

36.30 39.87 39.5839.76

PHX-NE 16Young, Ava G3 2:50.57

38.95 44.83 42.4744.32

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A4 3:07.19

44.82 48.34 46.4447.59

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Martino, Alexis G1 56.95

26.90 30.05

PHX-NE 16Young, Ava G2 1:05.58

30.26 35.32

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A3 1:09.17

33.41 35.76

LIFE-NE 16Doherty, Monica C4 1:12.54

32.91 39.63

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Martino, Alexis G1 2:06.18

27.63 32.26 33.9532.34

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y2 2:16.98

31.62 34.47 36.2434.65

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A3 2:42.00

36.50 41.52 42.6541.33

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Martino, Alexis G1 2:05.82

27.19 31.50 29.6137.52

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y2 2:13.94

29.43 33.67 31.3139.53

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A3 2:32.81

33.84 37.03 33.1948.75

 
Girls 15-16 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Martino, Alexis G1 4:30.06

27.52 32.01 34.1634.54

39.60 40.00 31.86 30.37

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y2 4:50.07

32.33 35.71 36.7236.25

42.63 41.18 33.27 31.98
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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
(Girls 15-16 400 Yard IM)

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A3 5:27.26

35.62 41.17 1:31.5341.47

48.44 34.12

 
Girls 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C1 28.36

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R1 55.28

26.65 28.63

 
Girls 17-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A1 4:56.64

26.89 29.06 30.2729.65

29.86 30.23 30.09 30.45

30.46 29.68

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R2 5:19.36

28.24 31.49 32.7131.71

32.55 32.75 32.77 33.09

32.71 31.34

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C3 6:10.66

31.80 36.32 38.1837.52

38.13 38.22 38.02 38.57

37.66 36.24

 
Girls 17-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B1 20:16.14

30.89 34.50 36.4935.26

36.36 34.94 36.73 37.02

36.94 36.65 36.47 36.86

36.63 37.67 37.81 37.72

36.39 37.70 37.89 38.23

35.95 36.99 38.06 37.10

37.86 38.32 38.10 37.46

38.16 38.38 37.99 37.60

35.02

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R1 58.46

28.68 29.78

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R1 2:07.87

29.72 32.01 32.8433.30

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C2 2:30.37

34.92 37.39 39.1238.94

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A1 1:16.16

36.08 40.08

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C2 1:17.27

36.23 41.04

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B3 1:20.45

38.47 41.98

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R1 2:37.01

36.29 39.79 40.2140.72

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C2 2:49.42

37.65 43.16 43.9144.70

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A1 2:10.43

29.02 33.03 34.1534.23

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R2 2:14.92

29.51 33.49 36.1835.74

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B3 2:25.88

32.32 36.77 37.8438.95

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C4 2:33.41

34.21 38.06 39.6841.46

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A1 2:12.19

28.52 33.16 29.3341.18

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R2 2:13.33

28.81 32.18 31.0341.31

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B3 2:26.02

30.76 37.19 33.7644.31

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C4 2:28.12

32.61 37.97 34.4043.14

 
Girls 17-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C1 5:18.30

33.11 38.82 41.4740.03

46.88 45.66 36.54 35.79

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 31.93

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric2 35.80

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H3 43.13

LIFE-NE  9Dobado Quilis, Daniel4 43.53

PHX-NE  8Clough, Robert W5 1:30.49

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:12.20

34.64 37.56

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric2 1:20.60

39.55 41.05

LIFE-NE 10Millan, Lorenzo3 1:21.27

37.18 44.09

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H4 1:33.85

44.32 49.53

LIFE-NE  9Dobado Quilis, Daniel5 1:38.92

48.23 50.69

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 2:38.78

35.74 41.34 39.2442.46

LIFE-NE 10Burke, Aiden M2 3:05.87

43.04 50.27 41.9850.58

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H3 3:13.59

45.32 49.50 48.5250.25

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 35.95

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric2 46.20

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H3 46.61

PHX-NE  8Clough, Robert W--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:18.98

38.59 40.39

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H2 1:35.08

46.33 48.75

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric1 54.98

PHX-NE  8Clough, Robert W--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:33.82

45.67 48.15

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H2 1:55.38

56.17 59.21

LIFE-NE  9Dobado Quilis, Daniel3 2:02.28

1:01.67 1:00.61

LIFE-NE 10Millan, Lorenzo--- DQ

1:00.16 1:03.95

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric1 48.68

LIFE-NE 10Millan, Lorenzo2 49.01

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:29.85

43.11 46.74

LIFE-NE  9Jen, Eric2 1:46.68

50.07 56.61

LIFE-NE 10Burke, Aiden M3 1:58.79

52.99 1:05.80

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H4 2:02.00
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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 2:58.03

40.27 41.38 37.9058.48

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H2 3:39.56

1:47.61 1:51.95

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 29.04

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R2 29.08

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis3 29.18

PHX-NE 11Schneider, Jacob H4 30.57

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G5 34.73

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Ryu, David J1 56.34

26.93 29.41

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis2 1:02.16

29.82 32.34

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R3 1:04.81

31.59 33.22

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J4 1:05.01

31.21 33.80

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N5 1:06.17

31.35 34.82

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A6 1:10.41

33.94 36.47

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A7 1:16.52

35.49 41.03

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Ryu, David J1 2:02.34

29.24 30.69 31.1031.31

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis2 2:15.49

30.14 33.95 35.6035.80

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N3 2:34.51

33.28 40.27 39.4241.54

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Story, Brian J1 5:45.30

30.59 33.99 35.3034.68

35.73 35.62 35.78 35.73

34.80 33.08

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 6:06.13

32.25 35.61 37.3737.22

37.51 37.59 37.61 37.20

37.30 36.47

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis3 6:08.59

33.11 37.31 38.0637.98

37.78 38.29 36.52 36.95

36.86 35.73

PHX-NE 11Schneider, Jacob H4 6:09.61

32.90 36.66 37.7837.84

38.27 38.00 38.28 37.98

36.96 34.94

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A5 6:26.07

34.10 39.26 39.2239.04

39.60 38.88 40.32 39.69

39.22 36.74

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R6 6:26.70

34.34 38.25

39.05 34.19

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A7 7:08.26

37.53 43.70 44.8843.87

44.59 43.44 44.51 42.24

41.95 41.55

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Story, Brian J1 11:51.77

30.69 33.37 35.6635.39

35.90 36.26 36.96 36.86

35.75 35.84 36.14 37.15

36.72 36.27 36.76 35.52

35.80 35.32 34.86 34.55

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis2 12:15.32

32.22 35.32 36.5836.46

37.43 37.41 37.88 37.96

38.03 36.88 37.39 37.29

36.73 37.12 37.20 37.08

37.38 37.02 36.82 35.12

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N3 14:00.32

33.90 40.44 42.2642.22

41.95 43.03 42.62 42.68

41.76 43.82 42.44 41.16

44.72 41.13 42.05 44.67

43.74 44.67 43.21 37.85

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 20:27.19

32.52 36.08 36.4636.98

37.54 37.23 36.91 37.40

36.92 36.83 37.48 37.61

37.73 37.66 37.67 38.31

37.38 37.46 37.69 36.46

37.41 37.90 38.35 37.48

37.72 37.88 37.99 38.58

37.84 37.02 37.25 36.43

35.02

PHX-NE 11Schneider, Jacob H2 20:59.67

33.54 37.11 38.0237.74

37.71 38.07 38.31 38.25

38.42 38.83 38.04 38.26

38.53 38.65 39.16 38.93

38.47 39.00 38.69 38.99

37.92 38.66 38.79 38.92

39.51 39.03 39.15 38.49

37.90 38.52 37.42 37.23

35.41

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Ryu, David J1 30.95

PHX-NE 12Story, Brian J2 31.60

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R3 35.44

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N4 36.08

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G5 45.07

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 1:08.83

33.80 35.03

PHX-NE 12Story, Brian J2 1:09.94

34.17 35.77

PHX-NE 11Schneider, Jacob H3 1:14.22

36.65 37.57

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis4 1:14.81

36.91 37.90

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R5 1:15.47

37.93 37.54

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A6 1:20.01

39.20 40.81

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N7 1:20.04

38.83 41.21

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A8 1:29.40

43.91 45.49

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Ryu, David J1 2:22.28

33.99 35.55 36.3736.37

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 2:27.33

35.08 37.19 37.1337.93

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis3 2:36.90

36.96 39.71 39.7140.52

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A4 2:46.64

39.03 42.91 41.6243.08

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Schneider, Jacob H1 37.34

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A2 50.41

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G3 56.77
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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Ryu, David J1 1:08.58

32.16 36.42

PHX-NE 12Story, Brian J2 1:19.15

38.61 40.54

PHX-NE 11Schneider, Jacob H3 1:20.75

38.66 42.09

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis4 1:25.14

41.13 44.01

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J5 1:28.76

42.66 46.10

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R6 1:31.32

45.17 46.15

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A7 1:33.86

45.94 47.92

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N8 1:40.69

49.41 51.28

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A9 1:50.21

53.60 56.61

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Story, Brian J1 2:48.29

38.91 43.36 42.1843.84

PHX-NE 11Schneider, Jacob H2 2:48.70

39.60 43.63 41.8943.58

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N1 34.52

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A2 36.30

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A3 38.84

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G4 44.82

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Story, Brian J1 1:09.65

33.04 36.61

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 1:12.51

34.06 38.45

PHX-NE 11Schneider, Jacob H3 1:13.25

36.29 36.96

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis4 1:15.05

35.85 39.20

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R5 1:17.97

35.71 42.26

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A6 1:23.23

38.11 45.12

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N7 1:26.59

39.01 47.58

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A8 1:33.32

41.54 51.78

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G9 1:40.28

44.39 55.89

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Story, Brian J1 2:30.84

34.59 38.15 39.4238.68

LIFE-NE 12Ryu, David J2 2:34.13

34.24 39.93 39.5840.38

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Story, Brian J1 2:26.42

33.09 37.04 32.3743.92

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 2:31.58

33.07 37.20 34.4946.82

PHX-NE 11Schneider, Jacob H3 2:34.36

35.59 40.11 34.3344.33

PHX-NE 11Dragomaretski, Dennis4 2:35.78

34.88 39.72 33.0248.16

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R5 2:40.93

35.37 41.26 35.5748.73

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A6 2:46.13

37.22 42.00 36.4250.49

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N7 2:50.39

37.94 42.90 35.4654.09

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A8 3:06.34

41.48 46.45 40.5057.91

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Ryu, David J1 4:54.70

32.78 37.29 36.7237.56

41.38 41.56 34.41 33.00

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Haddad, Kevin P1 33.55

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Rice, Wyatt B1 2:09.11

29.55 32.94 33.3233.30

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Haddad, Kevin P1 7:06.89

36.59 42.67 45.3744.60

43.97 42.22 44.16 43.40

43.06 40.85

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Haddad, Kevin P1 2:46.15

38.60 43.13 40.5343.89

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Rice, Wyatt B1 1:18.43

38.40 40.03

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Haddad, Kevin P1 3:17.58

45.57 50.49 49.8151.71

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Haddad, Kevin P1 3:11.51

40.79 49.59

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Rice, Wyatt B1 2:25.40

32.52 36.16 34.3842.34

PHX-NE 13Haddad, Kevin P2 2:50.45

39.35 40.71 37.9452.45

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Haddad, Kevin P1 6:26.01

43.49 1:39.42

53.91 54.05 42.88 43.99

 
Boys 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E1 23.16

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M2 25.68

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R3 26.01

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Mihalis A4 27.21

LIFE-NE 16Bier, Sam R5 27.69

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A1 52.55

25.27 27.28

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 53.71

25.86 27.85

PHX-NE 16Hurley, Conlan P3 54.39

26.45 27.94

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R4 55.51

26.63 28.88

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R5 59.09

28.72 30.37

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Mihalis A6 59.14

28.64 30.50

LIFE-NE 16Bier, Sam R7 1:01.64

30.09 31.55

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R1 1:55.07

26.64 28.66 29.8229.95

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M2 1:56.46

27.66 29.22 29.5430.04

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V3 2:00.04

26.73 30.00 31.8931.42

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J4 2:04.63

27.62 31.49 32.3233.20
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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
(Boys 15-16 200 Yard Free)

LIFE-NE 16Pham, Ethan C5 2:12.43

29.36 33.24 35.4734.36

 
Boys 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R1 5:05.36

28.26 30.41 31.3130.88

31.75 31.76 31.41 31.57

29.36 28.65

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 5:05.96

27.37 30.73 31.6031.53

31.35 31.51 31.16 31.26

30.48 28.97

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M3 5:06.26

28.33 30.22 31.6331.00

31.09 31.50 31.23 31.15

30.76 29.35

PHX-NE 16Hurley, Conlan P4 5:21.15

28.29 31.32 32.0131.33

33.49 33.69 33.75 33.59

32.43 31.25

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V5 5:23.47

27.96 31.33 33.2431.85

33.68 33.49 32.79 33.29

33.00 32.84

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A6 5:25.58

28.19 31.15 33.1332.28

33.66 33.51 33.10 33.74

33.61 33.21

LIFE-NE 16Bier, Sam R7 5:52.18

31.15 35.04 36.0036.22

35.96 36.68 36.54 36.85

34.78 32.96

 
Boys 15-16 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R1 10:36.02

27.60 29.86 31.7430.96

31.85 32.47 31.85 32.47

31.76 33.15 32.57 32.94

32.68 33.19 33.00 33.34

31.48 31.68 31.47 29.96

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J2 11:29.81

30.07 32.91 33.8433.28

33.90 34.16 34.03 34.33

34.84 34.89 35.10 34.95

35.66 35.54 35.17 35.80

36.15 35.42 35.51 34.26

 
Boys 15-16 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V1 18:27.47

28.37 31.73 32.9432.75

33.32 33.62 33.42 33.88

33.68 33.98 33.97 33.98

33.66 34.19 34.18 33.69

33.83 34.20 33.87 33.52

34.25 33.46 33.47 33.84

33.04 33.17 33.65 33.70

34.63 34.49 34.49 34.43

34.07

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Hurley, Conlan P1 1:00.78

29.43 31.35

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E2 1:03.03

30.29 32.74

LIFE-NE 16Bier, Sam R3 1:08.37

33.32 35.05

LIFE-NE 16Pham, Ethan C4 1:10.94

34.76 36.18

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R1 2:01.66

29.66 30.81 30.6230.57

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 2:04.21

29.51 31.27 31.8431.59

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A3 2:08.10

29.48 31.77 33.6533.20

PHX-NE 16Hurley, Conlan P4 2:11.03

29.98 33.57 33.1334.35

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E5 2:11.46

31.18 33.42 31.8635.00

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V6 2:14.26

31.50 33.25 35.0634.45

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J7 2:18.24

30.30 33.65 37.3136.98

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M8 2:18.84

34.39 34.64 34.4135.40

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza9 2:31.77

37.48 36.89 38.2539.15

LIFE-NE 16Bier, Sam R10 2:31.82

35.71 38.78 37.4539.88

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A1 1:04.45

30.39 34.06

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 1:13.23

34.98 38.25

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J3 1:13.65

34.97 38.68

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E1 2:16.79

31.68 34.09 34.7336.29

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A2 2:17.18

31.94 34.83 34.7035.71

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R3 2:19.97

32.54 35.03 36.3036.10

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V4 2:31.37

34.08 38.38 39.8239.09

PHX-NE 16Hurley, Conlan P5 2:34.84

35.96 39.20 39.1440.54

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P6 2:37.91

36.65 40.20 39.6041.46

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M7 2:40.02

37.42 40.56 41.0341.01

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza8 2:54.79

40.93 44.43 44.2345.20

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V1 59.64

27.55 32.09

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza2 1:02.85

30.09 32.76

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R3 1:06.13

30.76 35.37

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Mihalis A4 1:08.54

31.09 37.45

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R1 2:08.27

28.54 31.86 34.5133.36

PHX-NE 16Hurley, Conlan P2 2:16.69

29.37 34.51 36.3136.50

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M3 2:19.87

30.82 35.61 36.1437.30

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A4 2:21.32

30.05 35.94 38.1737.16

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V5 2:21.64

30.25 35.59 38.7737.03

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P6 2:23.25

30.15 34.47 39.1539.48

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E7 2:35.01

30.50 35.61 48.2240.68

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R1 2:03.48

27.09 30.71 29.3236.36

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A2 2:07.61

26.95 31.90 31.7537.01

PHX-NE 16Hurley, Conlan P3 2:07.86

27.71 32.46 28.7238.97

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E4 2:08.58

28.38 33.43 30.3136.46
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2021 NE PHX IMX Spring Challenge - 5/14/2021 to 5/16/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0514PHX

Results
(Boys 15-16 200 Yard IM)

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P5 2:11.79

29.39 31.48 29.8041.12

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V6 2:12.71

29.03 33.44 30.9839.26

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J7 2:16.97

28.15 33.31 32.2543.26

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M8 2:17.73

29.91 36.30 30.2041.32

LIFE-NE 16Pham, Ethan C9 2:22.25

30.36 36.98 34.5640.35

 
Boys 15-16 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R1 4:26.70

28.03 31.61 34.4934.16

38.01 39.17 31.34 29.89

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 4:40.30

30.04 35.56 35.4435.16

41.41 41.15 30.46 31.08

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V3 4:43.80

30.34 33.49 36.4934.80

40.77 41.77 33.65 32.49

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A4 4:46.99

30.02 36.84

42.59 40.95 33.72 29.11

PHX-NE 16Hurley, Conlan P5 4:47.34

29.17 34.34 36.7338.45

43.14 42.99 32.24 30.28

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M6 4:47.40

31.50 36.23 37.0938.10

43.06 41.61 30.90 28.91

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E7 4:49.30

28.83 33.07 40.1538.27

39.40 42.49 34.17 32.92

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza8 5:20.42

32.45 35.85 43.1842.02

46.60 47.29 36.52 36.51

 
Boys 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L1 24.30

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNPHX 17Lauridsen, Leo A1 59.06

28.66 30.40

 
Boys 17-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L1 5:33.69

28.30 31.73 34.7232.97

33.07 33.98 35.48 34.75

34.98 33.71

UNPHX 17Lauridsen, Leo A2 5:53.37

30.77 33.96 36.5135.72

35.76 36.72 36.70 36.49

36.67 34.07

 
Boys 17-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L1 2:19.39

31.77 34.65 35.5437.43

UNPHX 17Lauridsen, Leo A2 2:24.63

33.09 37.11 35.9738.46

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L1 1:12.27

33.99 38.28

 
Boys 17-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L1 2:35.90

35.45 39.91 40.2840.26

UNPHX 17Lauridsen, Leo A2 2:53.38

39.95 44.94 43.0845.41

 
Boys 17-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L1 2:22.09

29.58 35.39 38.2838.84

UNPHX 17Lauridsen, Leo A2 2:30.03

33.06 38.77 38.6639.54

 
Boys 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L1 2:11.83

28.26 34.13 30.5838.86

UNPHX 17Lauridsen, Leo A2 2:28.71

31.79 35.79 33.8947.24

 
Boys 17-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L1 4:44.81

29.68 35.12 37.4837.85

41.51 41.09 31.33 30.75

UNPHX 17Lauridsen, Leo A2 5:12.43

33.66 38.07 39.8339.77

46.75 45.60 34.83 33.92


